Friday, May 26
5:00 PM

5:00-8:00 PM
8:00
8:30
9:00

Saturday, May 27

7:00 AM
7:30

8:00

8:45
10:00-12:10

12:15 PM

1:00
1:45

4:00
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30-8:30

Sunday, May 28
8:00 AM

9:00

10:45
12:00 PM
12:45
1:00-2:25

2:30 PM
2:45

4:30
5:00
6:00
7:30

9:30

Monday, May 29

7:00 AM
7:30
8:00
8:45
10:00

Antiochian Village
Family Camp 2023 Schedule

(Subject to Change)

Check-In, Unpack, Relax (If arriving late, please let us know) Welcome Lodge

Pizza, Salad, Snacks & Board games
Welcome, Introductions, and lcebreakers
Free time/Board Games

Staff Meeting

Wake Up... lots to do today!

Cereal, Fruit, Juice for the early riser Kids
Supplication Service to St. Raphael

Breakfast

Parents with Speaker

Kids over 3 Rotations

Kids 3 and under

Kids and Parents to the Dining Hall for parent Pick-up
Cabin Time- change for Afternoon Program
Lunch

Afternoon Program — Sports, Arts & Crafts
Challenge Course Low Elements (ages 10 and up)
Field Activities with Little Ones™

Gimme Shop/Namie’s Nook Open (Store)
Cabin/Free Time & Confessions by appointment
Great Vespers and Reflection by Guest Speaker
Dinner

Evening Program

Orthros (Breakfast items for kids in DH)
Divine Liturgy
Family Pictures after Liturgy
Brunch
Cabin Time/Free Time
Dropoff children to Dining Hall
Parents with Speaker
Kids Activity
Kids 3 and under
Kids and Parents to the Dining Hall for parent Pick-up
Afternoon Program — Sports, Arts & Crafts
Challenge Course Low Elements (ages 10 and up)
Field Activities with Little Ones*
Gimme Shop/Namie’s Nook Open
Cabin/Free Time
Dinner
Optional: parent social (wine & cheese)*
Kids 3 and under
Children’s movie
Pick up children

Rise 'n Shine 'n Clean Cabins!

Cereal, Fruit, Juice for the early riser Kiddies
Supplication Service to St. Artemius
Breakfast

Pack-up, Namie’s Nook open, Check-out

Dining Hall

Dining Hall
Welcome Lodge

Dining Hall

St. Raphael Shrine
Dining Hall

CC Mtg Rooms 7&8
Dining Hall

Nurseries (lcon studio & Mtg Rm 9)
Dining Hall

Cabins

Dining Hall

Meet at Sports Shed
Meet at Sports Shed
Meet at Welcome Lodge
Dining Hall

Cabins

St. Ignatius Church
Dining Hall

Pavilion

St. Ignatius Church

St. Ignatius Church Bell

Dining Hall

Cabins

Dining Hall

CC Mtg Rooms 7&8

Meet at Dining Hall

Nurseries (lcon studio & Mtg Rm 9)
Dining Hall

Meet at Sports Shed

Meet at Sports Shed

Meet at Welcome Lodge

Dining Hall

Cabins

Pavilion

CC Mtg Rooms 7&8

Nurseries (Icon studio & Mtg Rm 9)
Dining Hall

Dining Hall
St. Artemius Shrine
Dining Hall

*supervision of children during speaker sessions provided for parents who are participating



