

Friday, May 26
----------------

5:00 PM 5:00-8:00 PM	Check-In, Unpack, Relax (If arriving late, please let us know) Pizza, Salad, Snacks & Board games	Welcome Lodge Dining Hall
8:00	Welcome, Introductions, and Icebreakers	-
8:30	Free time/Board Games	Dining Hall
9:00	Staff Meeting	Welcome Lodge

## Saturday, May 27

7:00 AM	Wake Up lots to do today!	
7:30	Cereal, Fruit, Juice for the early riser Kids	Dining Hall
8:00	Supplication Service to St. Raphael	St. Raphael Shrine
8:45	Breakfast	Dining Hall
10:00-12:10	Parents with Speaker	CC Mtg Rooms 7&8
	Kids over 3 Rotations	Dining Hall
	Kids 3 and under	Nurseries (Icon studio & Mtg Rm 9)
12:15 PM	Kids and Parents to the Dining Hall for parent Pick-up	Dining Hall
	Cabin Time- change for Afternoon Program	Cabins
1:00	Lunch	Dining Hall
1:45	Afternoon Program – Sports, Arts & Crafts	Meet at Sports Shed
	Challenge Course Low Elements (ages 10 and up)	Meet at Sports Shed
	Field Activities with Little Ones*	Meet at Welcome Lodge
4:00	Gimme Shop/Namie's Nook Open (Store)	Dining Hall
4:30	Cabin/Free Time & Confessions by appointment	Cabins
5:30	Great Vespers and Reflection by Guest Speaker	St. Ignatius Church
6:30	Dinner	Dining Hall
7:30-8:30	Evening Program	Pavilion

Sunday, May 28		
8:00 AM	Orthros (Breakfast items for kids in DH)	
9:00	Divine Liturgy	St. Ignatius Church
	Family Pictures after Liturgy	St. Ignatius Church Bell
10:45	Brunch	Dining Hall
12:00 PM	Cabin Time/Free Time	Cabins
12:45	Dropoff children to Dining Hall	Dining Hall
1:00-2:25	Parents with Speaker	CC Mtg Rooms 7&8
	Kids Activity	Meet at Dining Hall
	Kids 3 and under	Nurseries (Icon studio & Mtg Rm 9)
2:30 PM	Kids and Parents to the Dining Hall for parent Pick-up	Dining Hall
2:45	Afternoon Program – Sports, Arts & Crafts	Meet at Sports Shed
	Challenge Course Low Elements (ages 10 and up)	Meet at Sports Shed
	Field Activities with Little Ones*	Meet at Welcome Lodge
4:30	Gimme Shop/Namie's Nook Open	Dining Hall
5:00	Cabin/Free Time	Cabins
6:00	Dinner	Pavilion
7:30	Optional: parent social (wine & cheese)*	CC Mtg Rooms 7&8
	Kids 3 and under	Nurseries (Icon studio & Mtg Rm 9)
	Children's movie	Dining Hall
9:30	Pick up children	

## Monday, May 29 Pico 'n Shine 'n Clear

7:00 AM	Rise 'n Shine 'n Clean Cabins!	
7:30	Cereal, Fruit, Juice for the early riser Kiddies	Dining Hall
8:00	Supplication Service to St. Artemius	St. Artemius Shrine
8:45	Breakfast	Dining Hall
10:00	Pack-up, Namie's Nook open, Check-out	-

<sup>\*</sup>supervision of children during speaker sessions provided for parents who are participating